
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 173 by
Senator Adley

AMENDMENT NO. 1

In House Committee Amendment No. 10 proposed by the House Committee on Insurance
to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 173, on line 25, following "may" and before "release" delete
"only"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

In House Committee Amendment No. 10 proposed by the House Committee on Insurance
to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 173, on line 26, following "pursuant to" and before "to a
producer" change "the Subsection" to "this Subsection only"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, line 8, change "diagnosis" to "diagnoses"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 2, line 9, change "prognosis" to "prognoses"